
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1920 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:9/27/2020 Building Services Department

On agenda: Final action:10/28/2020 10/28/2020

Title: Authorize a service agreement with Schneider Electric Buildings Americas Inc. for on-site and remote
monitoring, analysis, and support of building operating systems to improve and reduce energy and
operating costs at City facilities procured through The Interlocal Purchasing System Contract No.
19060401 - Not to exceed $879,439.00 - Financing: General Fund ($232,000.00) and U.S.
Department of Treasury - Coronavirus Relief Fund ($106,127.00) and Capital Construction Fund
($541,312.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

